
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

9615 Overland Rd

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

6492 Revere Pass

Deforest, WI 53532-9720

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

224 Washington Street

Perth Amboy, NJ 08861

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

17134 State Hwy 80

Richland Center, WI 53581

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

3629 N Teutonia Ave

Milwaukee, WI 53206

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Contract 9280

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Cummings and Turk Inc. Jeff Turk catelectricinc@gmail.com (608) 444-8308

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(302) 450-1923

Shane Bennett shane@kva-electric.comKVA-Electric Inc. (608) 475-0398

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

(414) 871-5700

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council

Harlan Ward harlan@dantoncs.comDanton Commercial Services (608) 279-1284

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

marvin.donald@fsgi.comFSG (848) 219-1507

Troy 
Nettesheim

Marvin Donald

troyn@neherelectric.comNeher Electric Supply

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

(608) 252-7099

2/9/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9280

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2829 Perry Street Suite 205

Madison, WI 53713
(608) 279-5247

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

73
Tim Karlen timk@theelectricianinc.comThe Electrician Inc

2/9/2023


